Hawkesbury Show Entry Closing, Delivery & Collection Dates 2021

SECTION DATE
Agriculture
Entry Closing Date Monday 19 April, 4pm
Delivery Date Thursday 22" April, 8am - 10.30M
Collection Sunday 25 April, 5.30pm — 7pm
Apiculture
Entry Closing Date Friday 16™ April, 4pm
Delivery Date Wednesday 21 April, 12 noon - 6pm
Collection Sunday 25 April , 5.30pm — 6pm

Honey Cakes and Slices

Entry Closing Date

Friday 16 April, 4pm

Delivery Date

Wednesday 21 April, 12 noon - 6pm

Art

Entry Closing Date — Preschool & School Art
Entry Closing Date — Open Art

Monday 29* March , 4pm
Monday 29 March, 4pm

Delivery Date — Preschool & School Art

Monday 29" March, 4pm

Delivery Date — Open Art

Thursday 15 April, 12pm-4pm OR
Friday 16" April, 10am - 4pm

Collection

Sunday 25 April 5.30pm-7pm OR
Monday 26 April, 10am-12 noon

Cooking

Entry Closing Date — Post
Closing Date - Online

Tuesday 16 April 4pm
Monday 12 April 4pm

Delivery Date Junior and Open Cooking

Tuesday 20t April 2pm to 6pm.

Delivery Date Decorated Cakes

Sunday 18 April 1pm - 4pm OR Monday 19" April 1pm - 4pm

Collection — Decorated cakes, sugjr art
Collection — all other cooking

Monday 26™ April, 2pm- 6pm
Tuesday 27 April, 10am — 6pm

Craft (Open, Junior, School Entries, Groups)

Entry Closing Date — Post
Entry Closing Date - Online

Tuesday 6™ April, 4pm
Monday 12" April, 4pm

Delivery Date

Friday 16% April 10am - 4pm OR Saturday 17 April 10am - 4pm

Collection

Tuesday 27" April, 10am — 6pm

Fruit

Entry Closing Date

Monday 19 April, 4pm

Delivery Date

Thursday 22" April, 8am - 11.30am

Collection

Sunday 25 April, 5.30pm -6pm

Horticulture

Entry Closing Date

Friday 16 April, 4pm

Delivery Date - Benching

Thursday, 22" April 1pm - 6pm ONLY

Collection

Sunday 25 April, 5.30pm — 7pm

Lego

Entry Closing Date

Tuesday 13 April, 4pm

Delivery Date

Friday 16™ April 2pm - 7pm

Collection

Tuesday 27 April, 2pm-6pm

Photography

Entry Closing Date

Tuesday 6 April, 4pm

Delivery Date

To: Ernie’s Foto ‘n’ Frames, South Windsor, or Hawkesbury

Showground Office before Friday 9" April 4pm

Collection

Sunday 25 April, 5.30pm -7pm OR
Monday 26™ April, 10am-12 noon

Preserves

Entry Closing Date — post
Entry Closing Date - Online

Tuesday 6™ April 4pm
Monday 12" April 4pm

Delivery Date

Friday 16" April 10am - 4pm OR Saturday 17" April 10am - 4pm

Collection

Tuesday 27t April, 10am-6pm
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